Sunday June 22,2014

Come hungry!!!! We have a superb concession this year!

Be sure to check in and sign the release form up by the barn before
riding; the schedule is subject to minor changes

This is a large 2 ring show with many horses; we
appreciate your good humor, cooperation with our staff and
consideration for other riders.

Please, no trailers up by barn; there is no room to turn around.

This show is recognized by MODA and ODS; save your score sheets
for Year-End Awards Program.

Join ODS and/or MODA before or at the show and your scores earned
will count towards year end awards!

Please no more than 3 horses in warm up area
PLEASE double check the schedule

PLEASE be on time to your ring and check-in

Questions? Amy 614-218-9217

Inside start large ring Judge Betty Ortleib L with distinction
800 Laurinda Morris Madelief B in hand
810 Jessica Miltimore Rial psg
820 Anika Francis Y Scooby WTCy

as a group Kate Ginise Y Emiline WTCy

Madalyn Norton Y Whispers of the Fruit CA WTCy
Madde Kuhn Y Gentleman George WTCy
835 Madalyn Norton Y Whispers of the Fruit CA suitability
835 Wendy Siegel Ted suitability
845 Melodie Robitaille Y Primo Thunder Ay
850 Macy Pritchard Y Geneva Ay
855 Anika Francis Y Scooby Ay
900 Chloe Johnson Y Harrods Ay
905 Ella Clark Y Betty Ay
910 Emily Thompson Y Pursuit of Happiness Ay
915 Kimmy Solon Y Ella Ay
920 Chloe Johnson Y Harrods sec ch IA
925 Ella Clark Y Betty sec ch 1A
930 Kimmy Solon Ella sec ch IA
935 Anika Francis Y Scooby By
940 Chloe Johnson Y Harrods By
945 Emily Thompson Y Pursuit of Happiness By
950 Hannah Lafyatis Y Tango By
955 Macy Pritchard Y Geneva By



1000
1005
1010
1015
Break

1035
1040
1045
1050

1055
1100
1105
1110
1120
1125
1130
1135
1140
Judge change

1155 Gemmel

1200
1205
1210

1215 Gemmel

1220
1225
1230
1235
1240
1246

1252 Gemmel

1258
104
110
116
112

Judge Change
130 Ortlieb

136
142
148
154
200
206
212
218
224
230
237
244
251
258

change to large ring

short break
318
326
334
342

Madde Kuhn Y
Melodie Robitaille Y
Cindy Dials

Phillis Stevens

Intro B first split
Sarah Clark
Samantha Coe
Laurinda Morris
Vicky Eitle

Vicky Eitle

Laurinda Morris

Chloe Johnson Y
Sarah Clark

Jenny Sedlatschek Y
Anika Francis Y
Emily Thompson Y
Rachel Russell Y
Samantha Ferry Y
Intro B second split
Phillis Stevens

Leslie Shortlidge

Jan Mader

Petra Putnam
Samantha Coe

Leslie Shortlidge
Susan Edginger-Glynn
Samantha Ferry Y
Susan Edginger-Glynn
Rachel Russell Y

Abigail Paramore y
Jenny Sedlatschek Y
Katarina Robitaille Y
Madde Kuhn Y
Madalyn Norton Y
Kate Ginise Y

Susan Edginger-Glynn
Donna Baker

Jenny Sedlatschek Y
Thom Bobick

Gillian Baker Y
Reagan Lutz Y
Madalyn Norton Y
Gillian Baker Y
Morgan Walsh Y
Abigail Paramore y
Gillian Baker Y
Kellie Kitsonas

Thom Bobick

Wendy Siegel

Donna Baker

Kori Heaton
Averie Adams Y
Gillian Baker Y
Kate Ginise Y

Gentleman George
Primo Thunder
Tatermeister
Peggy Sue

Argus
Poncho
Inez B
Argus

Argus

Inez B

Harrods

Argus

Van Johnson

Scooby

Pursuit of Happiness
Strawberry's Treasure
Ella

Dora

Just Tucker

Tango

Thor

Poncho

Just Tucker

Captain Lil' Skipper
Ella

Captain Lil' Skipper
Strawberry's Treasure

Aladdin

Van Johnson

Focus isnt an Option
Gentleman George

Whispers of the Fruit CA

Emiline

Captain Lil' Skipper
Avianna

Van Johnson

Mr. Partee Amigo
Riley/Radical Version
Noble Signature

Whispers of the Fruit CA

Riley/Radical Version

Serene's Second Chance

Aladdin

Riley/Radical Version
Famous

Mr. Partee Amigo
Ted

Avianna

The Ultimate Kiss
Benjamin
Riley/Radical Version
Emiline

By
IBy
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B
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B
B

sec ch IB
sec ch IB
sec ch IB
sec ch IB
ICy

ICy

ICy

ICy 4H
ICy

B
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B
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I c
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secchIC
secchlIC
secchIC

Tly
Tly
Tly
Tly
T1ly
A4HT1

T1

T1
secchan Tl
event nov A
4H T2

AH T2

T2y

T2y

T2y

T2y

sec chan T2
T2

T2

T2

T2

4H T3
4H T3
4H T3
4H T3



350
358
406
414
422
430
438
446
454
502
510
518
526
534
543
550
600
605

Ring 2 Outside Grass Ring

start at 10:15 a.m.

1015 Madalyn Norton Y

1024 Samantha Coe

1030 Phillis Stevens

1036 Leslie Shortlidge

1042 Petra Putnam

1048 Laurinda Morris

1054 Phillis Stevens

1100 Jayn Bobick

1106 Cindy Dials

1112 Jayn Bobick

1118 Cindy Dials

1124 Anthony

1130 Jayn Bobick
change of judge to Betty Ortlieb “L*”

1150 Anthony

1156 Gus Furniss

1202 Jayn Bobick

1208 Madalyn Norton Y

1214 Jayn Bobick

1220 Madalyn Norton Y

Reagan Lutz Y
Averie Adams Y
Kellie Kitsonas
Wendy Siegel
Brandy Snedden
Gillian Baker Y
Reagan Lutz Y
Kori Heaton
Paula Malaragno
Brandy Snedden
Paula Malaragno
Kate Ginise Y
Diana Wynkoop
Morgan Walsh Y
Diana Wynkoop
Amy Read

H Devereux
Kerry Todd

Noble Signature
Benjamin
Famous

Ted
Thundershower

Riley/Radical Version

Noble Signature

The Ultimate Kiss

Jaz
Thundershower
Jaz

Emiline

Liberty Street

Serene's Second Chance

Liberty Street
Fortissima B
Jasper
Alyanna

Judge: Chris Gemmel, “L”

Whispers of the Fruit CA

Poncho
Peggy Sue
Just Tucker
Thor

Inez B

Dora

Hollywoods Version

Tatermeister

Hollywoods Version

Tatermeister
Handsome

Hollywoods Version

Handsome
Coco

Hollywoods Version
Whispers of the Fruit CA
Hollywoods Version
Whispers of the Fruit CA

4H T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3y

T3y

sec ch T3
First 1

First 1

sec chan 1-1
4H 1-1
First 2y 4H
First 2 y 4H
First 3

In hand

In hand

In hand

trot poles y
IA

wll
evbnb
wl2

sec ch ev bnb
wl3

wl3

wl4
wl4
wl4
wBly
wB1
wB3y



